______________ Chapter - SD FCCLA Conference Rooming List

2025 South Dakota State FCCLA Leadership Conference
April 21-23, 2025          _________________ – Adviser Cell: 605-____________

	Type
Single

Double

Triple

Quad

Handicap Accessible
	Room No.

 (Assigned  
  by hotel)
	Name(s)

Ramkota Hotel & Convention Center
3200 W. Maple Street
Sioux Falls, SD  57107
605-336-0650
CHECK IN TIME – 4:00 PM
(Please submit final rooming list at least 30 Days Prior to Arrival)
	ADULT
	S
T
UDEN
T
	Sex

M/F
	Indicate

Arrival        Departure

Date/Time   Date/Time
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	4/29/2025
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	Queen
Dbl

	
	1.  

2.  

3.  

4.  
	
	
	
	
	

	Queen
Dbl
	
	1.  
2.  
3.  
4.  
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	1.  
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	Queen
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	King
	
	1.  

2.  

	
	
	
	
	


Responsible for Bill:     ________, Adviser; ______FCCLA Chapter



       Street Address, City, State, Zip Code
Direct Bill:   YES      NO
                             (Circle One)

* If handicap accessible room is requested, please include a description of the necessary room requirements.

** No more than 4 people may be assigned to one room.

